Oksenenko Oleh Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Sixth Administrative Court of Appeal, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a4f9a225-beb4-468a-8feb-a0193a9d5f54
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tereshchenko Nataliia Vasylivna cohabitants
Oksenenko Volodymyr Olehovych son
Oksenenko Polina Olehivna daughter
Oksenenko Artem Olehovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51055
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51054
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51054

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

WocTnm anenauinHunn
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons

KniBcbknin anensauinHnm
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Cya, cynns

KniBCcbknin anensauinHnm
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv , Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

92 857,18

24 305,84

22 400,27

27 046,28

33 565,28

127 338,06

2 317,02

11
980,66

5 505,31


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

693,00

450
000,00

249,00

80
019,00

670
000,00

401,00

6
397,00

290
000,00

287,00

50
000,00

264,00

70
000,00

460,00

68,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 70 000,00

UAH 500 000,00

UAH —

230
000,00

50
334,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

13585.0 sq. m (6) —

13585.0 sg. m (6) —

12393.0 sg. m (5) —

12393.0 sg. m (5) —

12393.0 sg. m (5) —

4410.0 sq. m (4) 0sg. m(1)

222.1 sq.
(4)

127.7 sq.
(2)

127.7 sq.
(2)

187.7 sq.
(3)

146.2 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

boxinka asTonpuyin 1995

WOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2008
Boxinka asTonpuyin 1995

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF5 2008
baoxinka asTonpuyin 1995

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF5 2008
baoxinka asTonpuyin 1995

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF5 2008
baoxinka asTonpuyin 1995

npuwyin 1995


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5eb38ea-696e-41a9-a317-0aba552a6c13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_959c7c7c-2e3f-4ba9-ab34-476e5fc3641b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_baed52db-9415-4e27-8dd4-c96cc53e0bf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ef8869a-70bd-451c-aca6-a26a26c56dd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c502ae01-0e4b-43fc-9b05-b87f4a5e03ff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_138

CAREER:

Oct. 15, 2019 — Sixth Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

April 25, 2012 — till Oct. 15, 2019 Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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